
S.N. ENROLLMENT NO. PROG. FULL NAME STUDY CENTER NAME CENTER CODE

1 CCS-15-00001 CCS ANANDA MAHAKUD G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

2 CCS-15-00002 CCS RUSHI KUMAR RATH BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

3 CCS-15-00003 CCS RAJIB KUMAR SWAIN JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

4 CCS-15-00004 CCS RANDAYA MUNDU G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

5 CCS-15-00006 CCS BRUNDABAN BHOI G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

6 CCS-15-00007 CCS BHUTAL SOREN G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

7 CCS-15-00008 CCS GOKULANANDA BEHERA Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

8 CCS-15-00009 CCS KRANTI KUMAR CHOWDARY B BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

9 CCS-15-00010 CCS GOURI SHANKAR HARIPAL

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

10 CCS-15-00012 CCS RAMAKANTA NAYAK

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

11 CCS-15-00013 CCS KHAGESWAR SENAPATI

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

12 CCS-15-00014 CCS BICHITRANANDA PANDA Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

13 CCS-15-00015 CCS SIMHACHALAM GANTA Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

14 CCS-15-00016 CCS KSHIRODRA KUMARI MISHRA Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

15 DCA-15-00002 DCA DEBASIS PANDA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

16 DCA-15-00003 DCA BALKRISHNA KUANAR JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

17 DCA-15-00004 DCA SANTOSH KUMAR PATRO Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

18 DCA-15-00005 DCA SUBHASHREE SAHU Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

19 DCA-15-00006 DCA ALIVA NAIK G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

20 DCA-15-00007 DCA UMA CHARAN PATI G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

21 DCS-15-00002 DCS MANAS RANJAN PRADHAN G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

22 DCS-15-00003 DCS PRANABA NANDA KHETI G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

23 DCS-15-00004 DCS ANUBHAV PANDA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

24 DCS-15-00005 DCS SUBASH PRADHAN G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

25 DCS-15-00006 DCS MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHURY JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

26 DCS-15-00007 DCS AJIT KUMAR MAHARANA S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

27 DCS-15-00008 DCS MOTILAL NAYAK Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

28 DCS-15-00009 DCS SAURENDRA PRASAD GERU JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

29 DCS-15-00010 DCS SUDHIR KUMAR PATEL G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

30 DCS-15-00011 DCS AMIT KUMAR SAMANTARAY Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

31 DCS-15-00012 DCS SANJIB KUMAR NAIK Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

32 DCS-15-00013 DCS PRAGYAN PARIMITA KANHAR Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

33 DCS-15-00014 DCS VIVEK BISWAL Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

34 DCS-15-00015 DCS AMARJIT DASH Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

35 DIM-15-00002 DIM SUSHANTA KUMAR MAHAVARA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 



36 DIM-15-00003 DIM KARISIMA JENA Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, Jajpur 1301 

37 DIM-15-00004 DIM SHASMITA MISHRA

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

38 DIM-15-00005 DIM BIBHUTI BHUSAN SWAIN

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

39 DIM-15-00006 DIM SRADHANJALI BHOL

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

40 DIM-15-00007 DIM RAMAKANTA BEHERA

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

41 DIM-15-00008 DIM KIRAN KUMAR PRADHAN G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

42 DIM-15-00009 DIM PRAKASH CHANDRA MOHANTY BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

43 DIM-15-00010 DIM BIJAYA LAXMI PATTNAIK G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

44 DIM-15-00011 DIM RADHAKANTA SUNA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

45 DIM-15-00012 DIM BINOD PANDA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

46 DJMC-15-00001 DJMC JAGANNATH PATTNAIK S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

47 DJMC-15-00002 DJMC PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA MPC Autonomous College, Baripada  2201 

48 DJMC-15-00003 DJMC NILIMA MISHRA Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

49 DJMC-15-00004 DJMC TULU KUSUM G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

50 DJMC-15-00005 DJMC DEEPENDRA KUMAR BISWAL Kendrapada Autonomous College  1701 

51 DJMC-15-00006 DJMC PRATAP RUDRA MOHAPATRA JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

52 DJMC-15-00007 DJMC SARAT KUMAR SUBUDHI S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

53 DJMC-15-00008 DJMC RABINDRA KUMAR PATTANAIK MPC Autonomous College, Baripada  2201 

54 DJMC-15-00009 DJMC PRASANJIT SAHOO JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

55 DJMC-15-00010 DJMC SATYAJIT PRADHAN

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

56 DJMC-15-00011 DJMC BIJAYA CHANDRA PATTNAIK Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

57 DJMC-15-00012 DJMC SUKANTI SAHU G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

58 DJMC-15-00013 DJMC NILADRI BHUSAN BEHERA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

59 DJMC-15-00014 DJMC DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

60 DJMC-15-00015 DJMC MAHAMAD KESHARI PRADHAN S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

61 DJMC-15-00016 DJMC ASHISH KUMAR BEHURA MPC Autonomous College, Baripada  2201 

62 DJMC-15-00017 DJMC BIJAYA KUMAR SAHU BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

63 DJMC-15-00018 DJMC DHARMAPADA ACHARY S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

64 DJMC-15-00019 DJMC BALYAKRUSHNA PATRA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

65 DJMC-15-00020 DJMC SUDEEP KUMAR PRADHAN S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

66 DJMC-15-00021 DJMC SUCHHANDA MOHAPATRA Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

67 DJMC-15-00022 DJMC ANANTA NARAYAN MISHRA Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

68 DJMC-15-00023 DJMC DEBI PRASAD MISHRA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 



69 DJMC-15-00024 DJMC RANGA BALLAVA SAHOO

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

70 DJMC-15-00025 DJMC JEEBAN KRUSHNA BEHERA Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

71 DJMC-15-00026 DJMC ANANGA MANJARI MISHRA JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

72 DJMC-15-00027 DJMC V SURAJ KUMAR NIAR Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

73 DJMC-15-00028 DJMC RUDRA PRASAD SAHU Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

74 DJMC-15-00029 DJMC ARIJIT GOUTAM BUDHA Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

75 DJMC-15-00030 DJMC SUDHANSHU SEKHER BARIK Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

76 DJMC-15-00031 DJMC BIRANCHI KUMAR NAYAK Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 

77 DJMC-15-00032 DJMC SHANKAR BARIK Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 

78 DJMC-15-00033 DJMC TUSHAR KANTA MOHANTA MPC Autonomous College, Baripada  2201 

79 DJMC-15-00034 DJMC REENA RANI PATEL G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

80 DJMC-15-00035 DJMC ANKIT MOHAPATRA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

81 DJMC-15-00036 DJMC GARA RAJESWAR PRADHAN S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

82 DJMC-15-00037 DJMC SIBA SANKAR BEHERA S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

83 DJMC-15-00038 DJMC ASHOK KUMAR RAUT Kendrapada Autonomous College  1701 

84 DJMC-15-00039 DJMC BINAYA KUMAR BHOI G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

85 DJMC-15-00040 DJMC KALIA PRADHAN S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

86 DJMC-15-00041 DJMC BIDYAPATI PANDA Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

87 DJMC-15-00042 DJMC KSHIROD PRASAD DALUA Kendrapada Autonomous College  1701 

88 DJMC-15-00043 DJMC ITISHREE PANIGRAHI JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

89 DJMC-15-00044 DJMC BIGNYA NARAYAN PATRO S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

90 DJMC-15-00045 DJMC BIBHU PRASAD SWAIN JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

91 DJMC-15-00046 DJMC KALAKAR SAHOO JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

92 DJMC-15-00047 DJMC MANORANJAN MAHANTA

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

93 DJMC-15-00048 DJMC GOUTAM TANDI Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

94 DJMC-15-00049 DJMC MANAS RANJAN PATTANAIK BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

95 DJMC-15-00050 DJMC JYOTSNARANI SAHOO

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

96 DJMC-15-00051 DJMC NILAKANTHA MAHAPATRA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

97 DJMC-15-00052 DJMC RAMAKANTA PRADHAN BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

98 DJMC-15-00053 DJMC SUNITA BEHERA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

99 DJMC-15-00054 DJMC DILLIP KUMAR SAHU S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

100 DJMC-15-00055 DJMC SABYASACHI PATTANAIK JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

101 DJMC-15-00056 DJMC SUBHANKAR TRIPATHY BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

102 DJMC-15-00057 DJMC SRADHANJALI ROUTARAY BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

103 DJMC-15-00058 DJMC SUSMITA SAHU Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 

104 DJMC-15-00059 DJMC SEEMA BEHERA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 



105 DJMC-15-00060 DJMC MANORANJAN SAHOO BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

106 DJMC-15-00061 DJMC BICHITRA NANDA MAHAPATRA S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

107 DJMC-15-00062 DJMC ARUPANANDA PATI BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

108 DJMC-15-00063 DJMC MIR AHEMAD ALLI BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

109 DJMC-15-00064 DJMC KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 

110 DJMC-15-00065 DJMC KARTIK MALLICK Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

111 DJMC-15-00066 DJMC CHINARI SUBASH CHANDRA PATRO Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

112 DJMC-15-00067 DJMC MAYADHAR MISHRA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

113 DJMC-15-00068 DJMC SANYASHI DAS Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

114 DJMC-15-00069 DJMC PRALIPTA MISHRA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

115 DJMC-15-00070 DJMC SUJIT KUMAR JENA S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

116 DJMC-15-00071 DJMC BISWA RANJAN DASH Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

117 DJMC-15-00072 DJMC SATYA RANJAN BISWAL

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

118 DJMC-15-00073 DJMC SAMIR KUMAR BHOI G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

119 DJMC-15-00074 DJMC SUBODHA KUMAR SATAPATHY JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

120 DJMC-15-00075 DJMC DINABANDHU BEHERA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

121 DJMC-15-00076 DJMC SUBRATA KUMAR BAL

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

122 DJMC-15-00077 DJMC MANJIL NAYAK G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

123 DJMC-15-00078 DJMC BIJAYAKRUSHNA PRADHAN JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

124 DJMC-15-00079 DJMC BICHITRA KUMAR PRADHAN BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

125 DJMC-15-00080 DJMC ASHISH KUMAR PANDA

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

126 DJMC-15-00081 DJMC MANORANJANA BISOI Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

127 DJMC-15-00082 DJMC BIKASH CHANDRA SAHOO BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

128 DJMC-15-00083 DJMC SATYA NARAYAN PANDA S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

129 DJMC-15-00084 DJMC LAKSHINDRA BAGH Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

130 DJMC-15-00085 DJMC SATYANARAYAN TRIPATHY Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

131 DJMC-15-00086 DJMC NABA GHANA BISOI Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

132 DJMC-15-00087 DJMC NIROJ NALINI PANDA

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

133 DJMC-15-00088 DJMC BANSHIDHAR JENA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

134 DJMC-15-00089 DJMC PITAMBAR SAHU Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

135 DJMC-15-00090 DJMC ABHINANDAN TRIPATHY G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

136 DJMC-15-00091 DJMC BIMAL CHANDRA DIP Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

137 DJMC-15-00092 DJMC ASHOK KUMAR SAHANI Kendrapada Autonomous College  1701 

138 DJMC-15-00093 DJMC SUKANTA KUMAR KAR G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 



139 DJMC-15-00094 DJMC SATYAJIT HALDAR

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

140 DJMC-15-00095 DJMC KUNI ROUT Govt. (Auto) College, Bhawanipatna  1501 

141 DJMC-15-00096 DJMC PRADEEP KUMAR SENGUPTA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

142 DJMC-15-00097 DJMC SIDHANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

143 DJMC-15-00098 DJMC PADMANAVA AMAT Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

144 DJMC-15-00099 DJMC DHIRENDRA KUMAR MOHANTY Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

145 DJMC-15-00100 DJMC RABI SHANKAR MISHRA Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 

146 DJMC-15-00101 DJMC ISWAR CHANDRA BHUYAN Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

147 DJMC-15-00102 DJMC D.DEVI PRASAD MOHANTY Vikram Deb (Auto) College, Jeypore  2001 

148 DJMC-15-00103 DJMC AJIT KUMAR PANDA

Narasingh Choudhury (Autonomous) College, 

Jajpur 1301 

149 DJMC-15-00104 DJMC AKANKSHITA PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

150 DJMC-15-00105 DJMC SANATAN SAHU Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

151 DJMC-15-00106 DJMC SUBODH KUMAR SAHU Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

152 DJMC-15-00107 DJMC PRAHALLAD BARIK Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

153 DJMC-15-00108 DJMC RAJA KISHOR SARANGI S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

154 DJMC-15-00109 DJMC ABHIMANYU BAGARTY G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

155 DJMC-15-00110 DJMC DEBADATTA PANDA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

156 DJMC-15-00111 DJMC GYANENDRA PATRA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

157 DJMC-15-00112 DJMC ANTARYAMI SAHOO G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

158 DJMC-15-00113 DJMC MITRABHANU DASH BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

159 DJMC-15-00114 DJMC AJAY KUMAR NAYAK BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

160 DJMC-16-00115 DJMC ANUPAMA SINGH G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

161 DRD-15-00002 DRD AKSHAYA KUMAR RATH S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

162 DRD-15-00003 DRD AKHILESH KUMAR HOTA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

163 DRD-15-00004 DRD SANSARI JENA Fakir Mohan Autonomous College  0201 

164 DRD-15-00005 DRD PRIYADARSHEE PRAJNAPURUSA DAS BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

165 DRD-15-00006 DRD BIRANCHI KUMAR PATRA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

166 DRD-15-00007 DRD LINGARAJ PRADHAN Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

167 DRD-15-00008 DRD MANAS KUMAR BEHERA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

168 DRD-15-00009 DRD BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

169 DRD-15-00010 DRD SANTOSH KUMAR RANA Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

170 DRD-15-00011 DRD BIBHUTI BHUSAN MALLICK G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

171 DRD-15-00012 DRD HRUDANANDA MAHANANDA Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

172 DRD-15-00013 DRD JAYKRISHNA KUMBHAR Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

173 DRD-15-00014 DRD CHANDRAKANTA RANASANDHA MPC Autonomous College, Baripada  2201 

174 DRD-15-00015 DRD KAMALENDU BIKASH DASH Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

175 DRD-15-00016 DRD DEEPAK KUMAR PRATIHARI BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 



176 DRD-15-00017 DRD SWARUPA PRIYADARSHINI NANDA JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

177 DRD-15-00018 DRD DOLAGOBINDA MISHRA Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

178 DRD-15-00019 DRD SANANDA KUMAR KARMI Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

179 DRD-15-00020 DRD BIKASH MOHANTY G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

180 DRD-15-00021 DRD SUNANDA BISWAL G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

181 DRD-15-00022 DRD TANKA PRADHAN Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

182 DRD-15-00023 DRD NIKASHA MOHANTA MPC Autonomous College, Baripada  2201 

183 DRD-15-00024 DRD NIHARIKA TRIPATHY G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

184 DRD-15-00025 DRD SATYABRAT DAS S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

185 DRD-15-00026 DRD NILIMAPRIYADARSINI SWAIN G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

186 DRD-15-00027 DRD UMAKANTA SETH Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

187 DRD-15-00028 DRD SARADA PRASAD PATI JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

188 DRD-15-00029 DRD BABITA SAHU G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

189 DRD-15-00030 DRD ABHISHEK PARHI BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

190 DRD-15-00031 DRD KRISHNA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

191 DRD-15-00032 DRD SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

192 DRD-15-00033 DRD DAMAYANTI PARIDA G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

193 DRD-15-00034 DRD SANTOSH KUMAR SATAPATHY JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

194 DRD-15-00035 DRD SUBODH KUMAR SAHU Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

195 DRD-15-00036 DRD MANOJA KUMAR RANJIT Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

196 DRD-15-00037 DRD SIDHARTHA SANKAR DORA S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

197 DRD-15-00038 DRD KSHETRA MOHAN DALPATI Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

198 DRD-15-00039 DRD BALADEV BISHI Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

199 DRD-15-00040 DRD ABHIJIT PADHY Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

200 DRD-15-00041 DRD ABHIJEET RANJAN MALLA

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

201 DRD-15-00042 DRD SHESHADEV PUROHIT Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

202 DRD-15-00043 DRD KISHOR CHANDRA NAIK Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

203 DRD-15-00044 DRD DHARMENDRA SAHOO G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

204 DRD-15-00045 DRD PRAVAT KUMAR DASH JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

205 DRD-15-00046 DRD SUDHANSU KUMARI SATAPATHY S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

206 DRD-15-00047 DRD MONALISA PATTNAIK S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

207 DRD-15-00048 DRD ABANI KANTA BHUYAN BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

208 DRD-15-00049 DRD ACHYUTA KUMAR JENA

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

209 DRD-15-00050 DRD SATYA PRAKASH DASH Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 

210 DRD-15-00051 DRD SUMANT DHIR G.M. University, Sambalpur 2801 

211 DRD-15-00052 DRD PRASHANTA KUMAR NIAL Sonepur College, Sonepur 2901 

212 DRD-15-00053 DRD ASTIK PUTEL Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 



213 DRD-15-00054 DRD BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTA MPC Autonomous College, Baripada  2201 

214 DRD-15-00055 DRD TEZRAM BAG Rajendra (Auto) College  0501 

215 DRD-15-00056 DRD KESHABA CHANDRA BARIK Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

216 DRD-15-00057 DRD PRASANTA KUMAR DIXIT JKBK College, Cuttack 0701 

217 DRD-15-00058 DRD NITISH KUMAR SAHU Panchayat College, Bargarh  0301 

218 DRD-15-00059 DRD RAJENDRA MAJHI

Rourkela Government Autonomous College, 

Rourkela  3001 

219 DRD-15-00060 DRD RAJIV KUMAR SAHA BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 

220 DRD-15-00061 DRD SANTOSH KUMAR MAJHI Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

221 DRD-15-00062 DRD SAL VENKATESH S.B.R. Govt. Women's College, Berhampur  1101 

222 DRD-15-00063 DRD VANITA BISWAL Nowrangpur College, Nabarangpur 2301 

223 DRD-15-00064 DRD DEEPAK MOHANTY BJB Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar  1901 


